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Answer

Code | Code

81

82
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Answer

B

B/D

Code | Code | Q.No [Code| Code

C

NULL

B/D

NULL

B

B/D

D

B/D

41

42
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44
45
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48

49

50
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65
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77
78
79
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Answer

Code [Q.No|Code| Code

NULL

Code

B

Code

B

NULL

Q.No| Code

10
11
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13
14
15
16
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20
21
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23
24
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26
27

28
29
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31

32
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34

35

36
37
38
39
40

REMARK

For NULL:- 01 mark to be given to all the candidates.



